
F R E S H  F E A S T  D R I N K S  M E N U

BEER 啤酒

Asahi Super Dry 0.0  (Japan, 330ml, 0.0%) 
朝日无酒精啤酒

Kopparberg Strawberry Cider (Sweden, 500ml, 4.0%) 
草莓西打酒

Corona Extra (Mexico, 330ml, 4.5%)
科罗娜啤酒

Lucky Buddha Beer (China, 330ml, 4.8%)
吉祥佛啤酒

Tsingtao Lager – Green / Red Label (China, 330ml, 4.5%)
青岛啤酒

£ 4.50

£ 5.50

£ 4.50

£ 5.50

£ 4.50

WINE 葡萄酒

All wines available by the glass or bottle.
Glass sizes: 125ml / 175ml / 250ml

Famiglia Botter Prosecco 
(Italy)

£ 28.8 bottle / £ 6.50 / 
£ 7.50 / £ 9.50

Laurent Perrier La Cuvée 
Champagne (France)

£ 70 bottle only

*SPARKLING*

Famiglia Botter Prosecco 
(Italy)

£ 21.8 bottle / £ 5.50 / £ 6.50 / £ 8.50

Laurent Perrier La Cuvée 
Champagne (France)

£ 24.8 bottle / £ 5.90 / £ 6.90 / £ 8.90

*WHITE*

Domaine du Pellehaut 
Rosé (France) 

£ 25.8 bottle / £ 5.80 / £ 6.80 / £ 8.80

Farfalla Pinot Blush 
Rosé (Italy)

£ 21.8 bottle / £ 5.50 / £ 6.50 / £ 8.50

*Rosé*

Luna Azul Merlot (Chile) £ 21.8 bottle / £ 5.50 / £ 6.50 / £ 8.50

Balauri Pinot Noir 
(Romania) 

£ 28.8 bottle / £ 6.50 / £ 7.50 / £ 9.50

Vina Palomeras 
Tempranillo (Spain) 

£ 24.8 bottle / £ 5.90 / £ 6.90 / £ 8.90

*Red*

GIN & TONIC 金汤力系列

Pink Strawberry Gin & Tonic £ 5.70 (25ml) / £ 6.90 (50ml)
Blood Orange Gin & Tonic £ 6.70 (25ml) / £ 8.90 (50ml)
Roku Gin & Tonic £ 6.70 (25ml) / £ 8.90 (50ml)

SPIRITS 烈酒

All available as: Single 25ml / Double 50ml

Absolut (Sweden) £ 4.50 / £ 6.50
Grey Goose (France) £ 6.00 / £ 8.50

*Vodka*

Courvoisier (France) £ 5.50 / £ 7.50
Antica Sambuca (Italy) £ 4.50 / £ 6.50

*Cognac & Liqueur*

Tanqueray London Dry (UK) £ 4.50 / £ 6.50
Roku Japanese Craft Gin £ 5.50 / £ 7.50

*Gin*

Tequila Buen Amigo Silver (Mexico) £ 4.50 / £ 6.50

*Tequila*

Bacardi (Puerto Rico) £ 4.50 / £ 6.50
Captain Morgan Spiced (Jamaica) £ 4.50 / £ 6.50

*Rum*

Jack Daniel’s (USA)  £ 4.50 / £ 6.50

Glenfiddich 12Y (Scotland) £ 6.00 / £ 8.50

Nikka From the Barrel (Japan) £ 6.00 / £ 8.50

*Whiskey & Whisky*

Fresh mint, lime and soda over crushed ice.
Just as refreshing, minus the rum.  £ 5.50

Virgin Mojito (Non-Alcoholic)  无酒精莫吉托（无酒精）

COCKTAILS 鸡尾酒

Tequila, lime juice & triple sec, shaken with 
ice and served with a salted rim.

A timeless balance of citrus, salt and spirit.  £ 8.90

Classic Margarita   玛格丽塔

White rum muddled with fresh mint, lime 
and sugar, topped with soda.

Cool, refreshing, and always a favourite.  £ 8.50

Classic Mojito   莫吉托

A Japanese-inspired cocktail with Roku gin, 
yuzu, cucumber and tonic.

Botanical, citrusy and soothing – a mini-
malist masterpiece.

 £ 9.50

Zen Garden   禅意花园

Vodka, passionfruit, lime and a touch of 
chili.

Sweet, spicy and exotic – a tropical escape 
with a kick. 

 £ 5.50

Miss Saigon(Non-Alcoholic)   西贡小姐（无酒精）

A luxurious house blend of vodka, lemon, 
apple and pineapple juice, balanced with 
passionfruit purée and silk-smooth egg 
white.

Shaken hard with ice for two minutes to 
create a rich, foamy top – smooth, fruity 
and indulgent.

 £ 9.90

Royal Feast   皇家盛宴

SOFT DRINKS & WATER
软饮和瓶装水

Coca Cola (330ml) £ 4.50
Coca Cola Zero (330ml) £ 4.50
Coca Cola Diet (330ml) £ 4.50
Sprite (330ml) £ 4.50
Fanta Orange (330ml) £ 4.50
Marlish Sparkling Water (750ml) £ 4.80
Marlish Sparkling Water (330ml) £ 3.80
Marlish Still Water (750ml) £ 4.50
Marlish Still Water (330ml) £ 3.80

JUICE, TEA & SPECIALTY DRINKS
果汁与特色饮品

Fresh Orange Juice / Apple Juice £ 3.50

Chinese Hot Tea (Jasmine / Oolong / Black)
鲜橙/苹果汁

£ 3.00

Wong Lo Kat Herbal Tea
中式热茶（茉莉 / 乌龙 / 红茶）

£ 4.80

Wong Lo Kat Herbal Tea
王老吉凉茶

£ 4.80

Aloe Vera Juice
芦荟汁

£ 4.80

Yeshu Coconut Palm Coconut Juice
椰树牌椰汁

£ 3.80



Green Grape & 
Jasmine Tea

青提茉莉

£ 2.99

Mango & 
Jasmine Tea
芒芒流光

£ 2.99

原叶鲜奶茶
FRESH BREWED MILK TEA

晨曦茉云·茉莉雪芽+鲜奶

Jasmine Morning
(Jasmine Green Tea + Fresh Milk)

秋雾青峦·乌龙四季春+鲜奶

Oolong Autumn Mist
(Four Seasons Oolong + Fresh Milk)

赤珀滇红·云南滇红+鲜奶

Amber Yunnan
(Yunnan red Tea + Fresh Milk)

金桂落雪·桂花乌龙+鲜奶 

Golden Osmanthus
(Osmanthus Oolong + Fresh Milk)

Hot
(热)

Normal Ice
(正常冰)

Less ice
(少冰)

No ice
(去冰)

选项Ice Level

0% 50% 100%30%

半糖 正常糖三分糖无糖（不推荐）

糖Sugar Level

No Sugar (not recommended)   Less (30%)   Half         Regular

£ 2.99

£ 2.99

£ 2.99

£ 2.99

Regular
360ml

£ 3.99

£ 3.99

£ 3.99

£ 3.99

Large
500ml

£ 4.2
黑糖的小秘密
BROWN SUGAR SECRET

X特调
TEAX SPECIALTIES

大500ml /特大700ml

Large 500ml /
 Extra Large 700ml

Coconut Taro Cloud (Taro Coconut Milk)
偷喝椰子的云（芋泥椰乳）

Brown Sugar Secret (Brown Sugar 
Milk with Boba)
黑糖的小秘密（黑糖牛乳啵啵）

Taro Blast (Taro Milk Tea with Boba) 
鲜芋大翻身（芋泥啵啵奶茶）

Coconut Sunset (Mango Coconut Milk)
椰子味晚霞（芒果厚椰乳）

Double Boba Delight (Pudding & Boba Milk Tea)
双拼啵啵（布丁啵啵奶茶）

The Ninth Moon (Oreo Milkshake, Cold Only)  
第九杯月亮（奥利奥奶昔）

Oreo Sea Salt Cheese Milk Tea (Cold only)
奥利奥海盐芝士红茶

Mango Pomelo Sago (Cold only)
金风玉露（杨枝甘露）

Coconut Opps(Coconut milk with 
Osmanthus)     
椰椰桂了（桂花酿椰奶）

Hot
(热)

Normal Ice
(正常冰)

Less ice
(少冰)

No ice
(去冰)

选项Ice Level

0% 50% 100%30%

半糖 正常糖三分糖无糖（不推荐）

糖Sugar Level

No Sugar (not recommended)   Less (30%)   Half         Regular

£ 5

£ 5

£ 5

£ 5

£ 5

£ 5

£ 5

£ 5.2

£ 5

X-Large
700ml

£ 4.2

£ 4.2

£ 4.2

£ 4.2

Large
500ml

（Large  500ml）£ 5.5
芝芝白桃
CHEEZO PEACH

招牌果茶
PREMIUM FRUIT BLENDS

Grape Snow
(Green Grape & Jasmine Slush with Grape & Crystal Bubble)
青提浮雪

Peach Crush
(Peach & Oolong Slush with Crystal Bubble)
桃夭碎玉

Grape Twilight
(Grape & Oolong Slush with Grape & Crystal Bubble)
葡影摇光

Mango Moonlight
(Mango & Jasmine Slush with Mango & Crystal Bubble)
金芒漱月

Cheezo Green Grape
(Green Snow with cheese Crown)
芝芝青提

Cheezo Peach
(Peach Crush with cheese Crown)
芝芝白桃

Cheezo Mango 
(Mango Moonlight with cheese Crown)
芝芝金芒

Cheezo Grape
(Grape Twilight with cheese Crown)
芝芝葡语 

£ 4.8

£ 4.8

£ 4.8

£ 5.5

£ 5.5

£ 5.5

£ 5.5

£ 4.8

X-Large
700ml

糖Sugar Level
50% 100%30%

半糖 正常糖三分糖
 Less (30%) Half Regular 冰饮   包含两种小料

Cold only
includes two topping

£ 4.5
奶霜云顶
CREAMY CLOUD CAP

奶霜云顶
CREAMY CLOUD CAP

Normal Ice
(正常冰)

Less ice
(少冰)

No ice
(去冰)

选项Ice Level

0% 50% 100%30%

半糖 正常糖三分糖无糖（不推荐）

糖Sugar Level

No Sugar (not recommended)   Less (30%)   Half         Regular

碧雪浮香·茉莉云顶+碧根果

Jasmine Cloud 
(Jasmine Green Tea + Fresh Milk+Cloud & Pecan)

赤珀凝脂·滇红云顶+碧根果

Yunnan Red Cloud
(Yunnan red Tea + Fresh Milk+Cloud & Pecan)

鎏金桂影·桂花云顶+碧根果 

Osmanthus Cloud 
(Osmanthus Oolong + Fresh Milk+Cloud & Pecan)

岩韵霜华·乌龙云顶+碧根果

Oolong Cloud
(Four Seasons Oolong + Fresh Milk+Cloud & Pecan)

£ 4.5

£ 4.5

£ 4.5

£ 4.5

Large
500ml

清新果茶
REFRESHING FRUIT TEA

Grape & Oolong Tea

Mango & Jasmine Tea

Green Grape & Jasmine Tea

Peach & Oolong Tea

Handcrafted Ice Lemon Tea

Fresh Ice Lemon Water

葡萄乌龙露

芒芒流光

青提茉莉

白桃乌龙盏

手锤柠檬茶

冰清柠檬水 

Regular
360ml

£ 2.99

£ 2.99

£ 2.99

£ 2.99

£ 1.99

£ 2.99

£ 3.99

£ 3.99

£ 3.99

£ 3.99

£ 2.99

£ 3.99

Large
500ml

Normal Ice
(正常冰)

Less ice
(少冰)

No ice
(去冰)

选项Ice Level

50% 100%30%

半糖 正常糖三分糖
 Less (30%) Half Regular

糖Sugar Level

特调咖啡
SIGNATURE COFFEE

选项Ice Level 糖Sugar Level

Coconut Latte
生椰拿铁

£ 3.5

Cheesy Coconut Latte
芝芝生椰拿铁

£ 4.2

Co�ee Latte
丝绒拿铁

£ 3.5

Osmanthus Latte
桂花拿铁 

£ 4.2
海盐芝士拿铁（拿铁+芝士奶盖）

黑糖陨石拿铁（黑糖拿铁+珍珠）

£ 4.5

£ 4.5

Sea Salt Cheese Latte (Latte + Cheese Foam)

Brown Sugar Meteor Latte (Brown Sugar Latte + Boba)
经典美式

£ 3.5Americano

加点料 0.7/份Add-ons (£0.7 each)

珍珠，马蹄爆爆珠，葡萄，芒果丁，脆啵啵，西米，布丁，芋泥，奥利奥，碧根果碎，芝士奶盖

正常杯 360ml

500ml

700ml

Regular

Large

Extra Large

Boba Pearls
Sago Pudding

Water Chestnut Popping Boba
Taro Paste
Grapes

Oreo Crumbs
Mango Cubes Cheese Foam

Pecan Crumbs
Crunchy Popping Boba 大杯

特大杯

Hot
(热)

Normal Ice
(正常冰)

Less ice
(少冰)

No ice
(去冰)

0% 50% 100%30%

半糖 正常糖三分糖无糖（不推荐）
No Sugar (not recommended)   Less (30%)   Half         Regular

Large
500ml






